
接
线

端
子

代码 

ZID23

类型

螺钉接线型

安装方式

面板安装

型号
接线位数

导线压接面积
（mm²）

额定电流
（A）

额定电压
（V）

宽度
F

长度
L

高度
H

螺丝规格

60

600

M6

3
43 33.5

4

100 54.5
3

37.5
4

3
150 66.3 40

M8
4

3

6~14

10~22

40~60

60~100 200
72

45
4 73

86.7

116

106

140

115.5

152

132

176

代码 规格

ZID23

603

604

1003

1004

1503

1504

2003

2004

请按图示订货

型号
代码

ZID23 603

ZID23
603
604

规格

优选型 日式块状端子台

视角标准：第一视角

H

F

L

面板安装
螺钉接线型
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